
 

2019-2020 District Site Council Members 
Name Position/Representation Email 

Bob Byers Community Member rabyers@sunflower.com 

Zachary Conrad Executive Director, Research, Evaluation & Assessment 

District Admin Zachary.conrad@usd497.org 

David Cunningham Executive Director, Human Resources  

District Admin dcunning@usd497.org 

Naomi Danso  Community Member naomidanso@aol.com 

Kay Emerson Community Member mkemerson@outlook.com 

Ceridwen Goulter Technology Resource Technician 

Classified Staff cmgoulte@usd497.org 

Myron Graber Principal, Free State High School  

HS Building Admin mgraber@usd497.org 

Erica Hill Board of Education Member ehill@usd497.org 

Kathy Johnson Executive Director, Finance  

District Admin kjohnson@usd497.org 

Keith Jones Principal, Billy Mills Middle School  

MS Building Admin kjones@usd497.org 

Michael Koonce Principal, Quail Run Elementary School  

Elementary Building Admin michael.koonce@usd497.org 

Kellie Magnuson Community Member Kellie.magnuson@gmail.com 

Marcia Riggins Teacher, Lawrence Virtual School 

Certified Staff Mashmore@usd497.org 

Paula Smith Board of Education Member psmith@usd497.org 

Anna Stubblefield Deputy Superintendent  

District Admin astubble@usd497.org 

Rachel Thomas Communications Specialist 

Classified Staff rachel.thomas@usd497.org 

***TBD Certified Staff  


